D
H
W
D
H
W
H
W

	 (Selective Fuse Breaking)
	 technology and additional
	 function monitoring
•	SFB Technology - produces
	 6 times the nominal current
	 for 12ms
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix
Type Fig. Input Voltage Range Input Frequency Output Voltage Output Current Operational
Temperature
Dimensions: mm Price Each
H W D 1 5
Quint SFB (Single Phase)
651-2866718 QUINT-PS/1AC/12DC/15A A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 15A -25° to +70°C 130 60 125 428.24 395.30
651-2866747 QUINT-PS/1AC/24DC/3,5 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 3.5A -25° to +70°C 130 32 125 188.00 167.75
651-2866750 QUINT-PS/1AC/24DC/5 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5A -25° to +70°C 130 40 125 253.40 216.26
651-2866763 QUINT-PS/1AC/24DC/10 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 60 125 377.00 312.37
651-2866776 QUINT-PS/1AC/24DC/20 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 130 90 125 516.77 477.45
651-2866679 QUINT-PS/1AC/48DC/5A A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 5A -25° to +70°C 130 60 125 425.33 392.61
651-2866682 QUINT-PS/1AC/48DC/10 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 90 125 593.00 532.75
Quint SFB (Three Phase)
651-2866734 QUINT-PS/3AC/24DC/ 5 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5A -25° to +70°C 130 40 125 271.00 224.54
651-2866705 QUINT-PS/3AC/24DC/10 A 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 60 125 377.00 312.37
Quint Power (Single Phase)
651-2938811 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/12DC/10 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 122 85 130 430.83 380.15
651-2938578 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/2.5 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 2.5A -25° to +70°C 125 55 130 213.62 188.49
651-2938581 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/5 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5A -25° to +70°C 125 55 130 308.01 271.76
651-2938604 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/10 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 125 85 130 442.93 390.83
651-2938620 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/20 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 125 157 130 740.19 656.22
651-2938879 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/40 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 40A -25° to +70°C 130 240 125 913.50 806.03
651-2866255 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/48DC/5 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 5A -25° to +70°C 130 85 125 501.70 442.68
651-2938248 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/48DC/10 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 157 125 811.41 715.95
651-2938976 QUINT-PS-100-240AC/48DC/20 B 85-264AC/ 90-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 130 240 125 865.75 763.89
Quint Power (Three Phase)
651-2938594 QUINT-PS-3x400-500AC/24DC/5 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5.0A -25° to +70°C 125 73 130 327.55 289.02
651-2938617 QUINT-PS-3x400-500AC/24DC/10 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 125 85 130 442.93 390.83
651-2938727 QUINT-PS-3x400-500AC/24DC/20 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 125 160 130 574.63 533.59
651-2938633 QUINT-PS-3X400-500AC/24DC/30 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 30A -25° to +70°C 130 240 130 1011.47 892.48
651-2938646 QUINT-PS-3X400-500AC/24DC/40 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 40A -25° to +70°C 130 240 125 919.36 811.20
651-2938219 QUINT-PS-3x400-500AC/48DC/10 B 3x320-575AC/ 450-800DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 160 130 560.40 494.48
Quint DC-DC Converter
651-2866378 QUINT-PS-24DC/24DC/10 C 18V DC - 24V DC - 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 80 125 534.81 471.89
QUINT INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLIES
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix
Type Fig. Description Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Operational
Temperature
Dimensions: mm Price Each
H W D 1 5
651-2866226 QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/10 E UPS with integrated 1.3Ah Battery 24VDC 24VDC 10A -25° to +70°C 130 100 125 641.85 566.35
651-2866239 QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/20 E UPS System, No battery included 24VDC 24VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 130 66 125 489.93 452.07
651-2866242 QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/40 E UPS System, No battery included 24VDC 24VDC 40A -25° to +70°C 130 66 125 997.40 884.92
Accessories
651-2866349 QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH - Din Rail Battery Module 22.5-30VDC 24VDC 3.4Ah -25° to +70°C 145 112 123 195.26 172.28
651-2866352 QUINT-BAT/24DC/7.2AH - Din Rail Battery Module 22.5-30VDC 24VDC 7.2Ah -25° to +70°C 156 164 123 253.26 223.48
651-2938963 QUINT-DIODE/40 - Redundancy Diode Module - - - -25° to +70°C 62 102 84 208.09 183.61
651-2866213 QUINT-BUFFER/24DC/20 - Buffer Module 24VDC 24VDC 20A -25° to +70°C 62 102 84 328.16 302.78
QUINT UPS SYSTEMS (UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY) AND ACCESSORIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix
Type Fig. Input
Voltage
Input Voltage
Range
Input Current Operational Temperature Dimensions: mm Price Each
2x 1x H W D 1 5
651-2320157 QUINT-DIODE/12-24DC/2X20/1X40 F 12-24DC 10-30DC 20A 40A -40 °C to +70 °C 130 50 125 110.00 104.50
651-2320160 QUINT-DIODE/48DC/2X20/1X40 F 48DC 30-56DC 20A 40A -40 °C to +70 °C 130 50 125 117.00 111.50
QUINT DIODE POWER SUPPLIES
NPL
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER